CASH
1012 CASH-US BANK
1021 RES-US BANK

TOTAL CASH

ACCOUNTS RECEIVABLE

TOTAL ASSETS

CURRENT LIABILITIES
2115 PREPAID ASSESSMENTS

TOTAL LIABILITIES

EQUITY
2240 CURRENT EARNINGS
2941 CURRENT EARNINGS
2950 RESERVE FUND-PRIOR
2955 RESERVE FUND-CURRENT
2860 OPERATING FUND-PRIOR
2965 OPERATING FD-CURRENT

TOTAL EQUITY

TOT LIABILITY AND EQUITY

DAKOTA RIDGE COMMONS

AS OF JANUARY 31, 2016

ASSETS

28,468.37
101,341.85

126,810.22

129,810.22

LIABILITIES & EQUITY

15,456.00

15,456.00

679.06
(679.06)
108,604.24
4.30
5,070.92
674.76

114,354.22

126,810.22
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